
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 22 May 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 22 May 
 

• Garden The Bristol Ensemble - Preludes Project 
• Downs Meeting 

 
Tuesday 23 May 
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 24 May 
 

• Unveiling Downs Committee Agenda Briefing 
• Lord Mayor’s Office Meeting 

 
Thursday 25 May 
 
No engagements 
 
Friday 26 May 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 27 May 
 

• Clifton College Commemoration Day    
 

Sunday 28 May 
 

• Rush Sunday Annual Civic Service 
 

Monday 29 May  
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 30 May    
 

• The Aortic Dissection Charitable Trust - Charity Event Launch 
 
Wednesday 31 May   
 

• Help Bristol's Homeless - SPRING St. 
• Downs Officer Briefing 

 



Thursday 01 May   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
 

Friday 02 May   
 

• Conversation with Dean Mandy (Bristol Cathedral) 
• Improving Lives of Older People - Coronation Celebration party 

 
Saturday 03 May   
 

• City of Bath - Election of Mayor & Honorary Freeman Ceremony 
 
Sunday 04 May   
 
No engagements 
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